AGENDA
Weston County Commissioners Regular Meeting

3/21/2017 9:00 AM | Upton Community Center

Chairman Bill Lambert | Vice Chairman Tony Barton
Commissioner Marty Ertman | Commissioner Tracy Hunt | Commissioner Ed Wagoner
County Attorney William Curley | County Clerk Jill Sellers | County Administrator Dan Blakeman

Time

9:00

9:05

9:30

10:00

10:30

10:45

11:00

12:00

ltem Speaker
Call to order Chairman
Invocation

Pledge of Allegiance
Additions/Changes to Agenda

Approval of minute of March 7, 2017

Approval of executive session minutes of March 7, 2017

Department Head Meeting Bill Lambert
Marty Ertman

Homeland Security: EMPG 2016 Grant, Grant Funding Information Denise Bradshaw

Bryan Colvard

Assessor Update Tina Conklin

OLD BUSINESS Jill Sellers
West End Grill: Catering Permit update
Human Resources Training

Annex signs

NEW BUSINESS Jill Sellers
Office of State Public Defender: Appointment of Christopher Humphrey

Tax Roll Corrections #1187 and #1188

Wyoming Department of Health: Title 25 Gatekeeper

Historic Preservation Board: Reappointment of Kay Thomas

Clerk’s Office: Skull Creek Photography

Public comments will follow the last item on the morning agenda, prior to lunch recess.

Administrator Update Dan Blakeman
Lunch Recess

Public comments will follow the last item on the afternoon agenda, prior to adjournment.

Adjournment Chairman




